GRADING DISTRIBUTION TABLE
ACADEMIC YEARS 2021-2022 AND 2022-2023

BACHELOR PROGRAMME

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
WITH VU, AMSTERDAM

' Numerical results Number of results
: ' 1546

919
505
116
| 16
Total number of numerical results: 302
Average grade: 6,94
Distribution of types of results Percentage
| 4 0,11%
| Non-numerical results (indicated as pass) 421 11,94%

| Numerical results 3102 87 895%
Total 3527 100,00%

UNIVERSITY OF TWENTE.




